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2019 WINTER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
AT DISCOVERY PARKS – Whyalla Foreshore
Lots and lots of great holiday fun for all the family. From Cookie Decorating to Treasure hunts, there’s activities planned throughout the school holidays.

	DATE
	TIME
	ACTIVITY
	VENUE
	COST

	Sat7th July
	11am
	Quiz Whiz
	Reception
	Free

	Sun 8th July
	12 noon
	Sausage Sizzle
	Top camp kitchen
	$2.00

	Sun 8th
	11am 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Where’s Spencer?
	Reception
	Free

	Mon 9th July
	11am – 12noon
	Pet Rocks – make your own pet rock
	Top camp kitchen
	Free

	Tues 9th July
	11am
	Where’s Spencer?
	Reception
	Free

	Wed 10th July
	11am
	Treasure Hunt
	Reception
	Free

	Thurs 11th July 
	11am
	Quiz Whiz
	Reception
	Free

	Fri 12th July
	11am
	Where’s Spencer?
	Reception
	Free

	Sat 13th July
	2pm
	Mini Golf Competition
	Mini golf area
	Free

	Sun 14th July
	9am 
	Pancake Breakfast
	Top camp kitchen
	$2.00

	Sun 14th July
	11am
	Treasure Hunt
	Reception
	Free

	Mon 15th July
	11am 
	Quiz Whiz
	Reception
	Free

	Tues 16th July
	2pm-3pm
	Cookie Decorating
	Top camp kitchen
	$1.00

	Wed 17th July
	11am – 12 noon
	Craft Hour
	Top camp kitchen
	Free

	Thurs 18th July
	11am
	Where’s Spencer?
	Reception
	Free

	Fri 19th July
	11am 
	Treasure Hunt
	Reception
	Free

	Sat 20th July
	12noon
	Sausage Sizzle
	Top camp kitchen
	$2.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Stay & Play options available – see office
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	DON’T FORGET, REBOOK FOR NEXT YEAR!!
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	(ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	Discovery Parks – Whyalla Foreshore
P 08 86457474 | E whyalla@discoveryparks.com.au | www.discoveryparks.com.au
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